
1 Morgantown Relay A 31:21.1
2 University Relay A 31:22.6
3 Parkersburg Relay A 31:37.8
4 Preston Relay A 31:46.4
5 Morgantown Relay B 31:49.2
6 St. Marys Relay A 32:51.5
7 East Fairmont Relay A 32:58.7
8 Parkersburg South Relay A 33:02.9
9 Wheeling Park Relay A 33:06.7
10 Parkersburg Relay B 33:25.2
11 Hampshire Relay A 33:40.2
12 Morgantown Relay C 33:45.9
13 Greenbrier East Relay A 34:32.6
14 University Relay B 34:33.7
15 Wheeling Park Relay B 34:34.6
16 Philip Barbour Relay B 34:37.6
17 University Relay C 34:38.8
18 Philip Barbour Relay A 34:39.2
19 Jefferson Relay A 34:40.5
20 Hampshire Relay B 34:47.4
21 Preston Relay B 34:50.1
22 Morgantown Relay D 35:26.7
23 North Marion Relay A 35:28.1
24 Parkersburg Relay C 35:32.8
25 Cameron Relay A 35:41.1
26 Weir Relay A 35:47.0
27 Brooke Relay A 36:09.0
28 Martinsburg Relay A 36:13.2
29 Parkersburg South Relay B 36:20.0
30 Buckhannon Upshur Relay A 36:23.0
31 Philip Barbour Relay C 36:26.3
32 Wheeling Park Relay C 36:42.3
33 Frankfort Relay C 37:07.4
34 Frankfort Relay A 37:10.9
35 Frankfort Relay D 37:17.5
36 Morgantown Relay E 37:20.2
37 Wheeling Park Relay D 37:58.9
38 Hampshire Relay C 37:59.2
39 St. Marys Relay B 38:04.4
40 John Marshall Relay A 38:04.7
41 North Marion Relay B 38:08.1
42 Parkersburg Relay F 38:20.7
43 Philip Barbour Relay D 38:28.1
44 Parkersburg Relay D 38:37.3
45 Frankfort Relay B 38:38.9
46 Morgantown Relay F 39:01.8
47 Parkersburg Relay E 39:12.7
48 University Relay E 39:14.5
49 University Relay D 39:20.5
50 North Marion Relay C 39:22.9

2017 Knight Night Relays
Preston High School - Kingwood, WV

4 x 1.5mile Relay Team Results - High School Boys



51 Grafton Relay A 39:29.8
52 Buckhannon Upshur Relay B 40:05.4
53 Brooke Relay B 40:06.1
54 Wheeling Park Relay E 40:07.4
55 Morgantown Relay H 40:07.8
56 Martinsburg Relay B 40:26.3
57 Jefferson Relay B 40:37.5
58 Greenbrier East Relay B 41:04.8
59 Parkersburg Relay H 41:20.1
60 North Marion Relay D 41:21.7
61 Weir Relay B 41:41.7
62 Parkersburg Relay G 42:04.0
63 Morgantown Relay I 42:22.4
64 Buckhannon Upshur Relay C 43:45.8
65 John Marshall Relay B 46:00.5
66 Parkersburg Relay J 47:33.4
67 North Marion Relay E 48:46.1



Brooke Relay A Buckhannon Upshu Relay D Frankfort Relay B
Brayden DeMaria 09:07.2 Patrick Nanners 12:22.9 Ben Ridgel 08:33.6
John Bober 09:16.1 Nathaniel Beer 14:35.6 Robby Weaver 08:58.5
Ethan Robey 09:25.7 Samuel Helle 10:45.9
Matt Harvey 08:20.0 Colton Appleyard 10:21.0

36:09.0 38:38.9

Brooke Relay B Cameron Relay A Frankfort Relay C
Josh Caswell 09:27.6 Josey Stern 08:29.2 Ryan Zirk 08:17.8
William Barney 10:49.5 Logan Burkett 08:59.4 Bryce Sines 09:04.4
Adam Long 09:49.2 Justin Schrack 09:37.3 Orion Helmick 09:24.5
Brett Brown 09:59.8 Zane Clutter 08:35.2 Nathan Helle 10:20.7

40:06.1 35:41.1 37:07.4

Brooke Relay C Cameron Relay B Frankfort Relay D
Dalton Ewing 10:37.6 Jovy Doty 09:54.0 Zach Dalonges 08:35.5
Eric Talbert 11:13.9 Kyle Watson 08:58.7
Colby Merrill 12:35.9 Anthony Sanders 09:55.2

Hunter Bennett 09:48.2
37:17.5

Buckhannon UpshuRelay A East Fairmont Relay A Grafton Relay A
Cory Hamner 09:03.3 Mark Ellis 07:35.8 Austin Saltis 10:16.8
Julius Hobbs 08:57.7 Blake Ashcraft 08:18.9 Aaron Pander 10:03.8
Samuel Walker 08:50.9 Trevor Saunders 08:39.6 Christopher Loomis 09:44.4
Tanner Hardman 09:31.0 Trevor Cavanaugh 08:24.4 Matt Cather 09:24.7

36:23.0 32:58.7 39:29.8

Buckhannon UpshuRelay B East Fairmont Relay B Grafton Relay B
Caleb Hamner 09:05.6 Luke Hawranick 09:20.2 Maverick Ware 10:29.3
Ethan Cutright 10:02.9 Hunter Criss 09:57.6
Will McCauley 10:36.8 Sean McPherson 11:22.8
Andrew Dahlheim 10:20.2

40:05.4

Buckhannon UpshuRelay C Frankfort Relay A Greenbrier East Relay A
Boe Masterson 10:21.4 Derek Alt 08:16.1 Will Roark 08:56.4
Logan Evans 11:23.6 Jacob Ridgel 09:21.8 Brandon Tuckwiller 08:56.2
Noam Keith 10:40.2 Dalton Getz 10:09.6 Malachi Crews 08:37.2
L J Wyatt 11:20.6 Evan Pyles 09:23.4 Justin Sexton 08:02.7

43:45.8 37:10.9 34:32.6

4 x 1.5mile Relay Splits - High School Boys



Greenbrier East Relay B Jefferson Relay B Morgantown Relay A
Diesel Bogray 09:47.8 Cameron Jennings 09:19.3 Andrew Jones -12 07:44.1
Andrew Deskins 10:44.4 Andrew Craig 10:42.7 Benjamin Peters - 12 08:00.5
Brandon Cruz 10:23.3 Colton White 10:15.3 Kevin Donnelly - 12 08:01.0
Bryce Church 10:09.4 Max Ober 10:20.2 Andrew Christy - 12 07:35.5

41:04.8 40:37.5 31:21.1

Greenbrier East Relay C Jefferson Relay C Morgantown Relay B
Joey Santiago 09:37.6 Will Liu 11:19.3 Mikael Virji - 10 07:57.0
Michael Perkins 15:37.9 Michael Hoefler - 9 08:03.5

Charles Smith - 9 07:58.3
Gideon Temple - 10 07:50.4

31:49.2

Hampshire Relay A John Marshall Relay A Morgantown Relay C
ANDREW DORSEY 08:22.4 Ryan Campbell 08:31.0 Tyrique Stone - 12 08:09.1
LANCE BLYE 08:31.9 Cullen Wise 09:48.1 Xavier Adams - 10 08:24.5
COLTON KILE 08:40.5 Alec Kuskey 10:20.4 Hayden Johns - 11 08:30.0
BRYSON DOLLY 08:05.4 Hunter Lavender 09:25.2 Nathaniel Goldcamp - 10 08:42.3

33:40.2 38:04.7 33:45.9

Hampshire Relay B John Marshall Relay B Morgantown Relay D
AUSTIN RAMSEY 08:23.0 Jesse Hudson 11:06.9 Andrew Riley -12 08:40.1
TRAVIS MARPLE 08:44.7 Grant Swift 11:19.0 Quinn Jacquez - 9 08:43.6
LIAM CORBIN 08:46.7 Zakk Vargo 12:19.6 Jackson Snyder - 9 08:45.2
TREVOR EVANS 08:53.0 Alex Hill 11:15.0 Otto Klinke - 9 09:17.7

34:47.4 46:00.5 35:26.7

Hampshire Relay C Martinsburg Relay A Morgantown Relay E
WILLIAM SAVILLE 09:06.6 Trey Earehart 09:04.6 Matthew Rodgers - 11 09:35.2
CHRIS LUCAS 09:15.6 Nathan Roemer 09:10.9 Nathanuel Wimer - 10 09:12.4
DANIEL BARBE 09:36.4 Steven Williams 09:21.6 Craig Dombrowski - 10 09:31.1
SAM ESTEP 10:00.6 Josh Barnes 08:36.1 Noah Szczepanski - 12 09:01.6

37:59.2 36:13.2 37:20.2

Hampshire Relay D Martinsburg Relay B Morgantown Relay F
JEFFREY COMBS 09:58.0 Liam Mayes 09:59.1 Tre Tarantini - 12 09:29.3

Dylan Cominsky 09:52.3 John Kurth - 9 09:33.8
Cory Venable 10:09.1 Carson Lawrence - 10 09:25.2
Jack Cushwa 10:25.7 Garret Demase - 12 10:33.5

40:26.3 39:01.8

Jefferson Relay A Martinsburg Relay C Morgantown Relay H
Nico Feigo 08:16.6 Noah Shortall 10:21.8 Daniel Larimer - 9 09:33.5
Vincent Herrell 08:45.7 Bryan Anderson 12:23.3 Weston Huggins -11 10:06.2
Cole Kinsler 09:09.4 Justus Burton 10:39.7 Brian Giles - 11 10:08.7
Nathan Starkey 08:28.8 Timothy Johnson - 12 10:19.3

34:40.5 40:07.8



Morgantown Relay I Parkersburg Relay B Parkersburg Relay I
Jackson Fouhgt - 9 10:24.6 Devin Ours 08:10.3 Wade Sullivan 09:27.5
Michael Wojciechowski - 10:45.6 Brayden Ray 08:15.6 Coen Brammer 10:43.0
Dylan Butler - 10 10:50.7 Buddy Roberts 08:38.2 Dakota Douglas 12:50.2
Evan Johnson - 12 10:21.5 Keegan Barnette 08:21.1

42:22.4 33:25.2

North Marion Relay A Parkersburg Relay C Parkersburg Relay J
Michael Garrett 08:27.3 Dustin Graham 08:41.5 Josh Brammer 10:36.5
Thomas Stalnaker 09:00.3 Logan Bock 08:46.7 Bailey Lancaster 12:16.6
Mark Keener 09:07.9 Austin Handley 08:59.7 Garrett Deem 11:02.6
Beau Bearden 08:52.6 Dylan Hebert 09:05.0 Ranchie Dela Cruz 13:37.8

35:28.1 35:32.8 47:33.4

North Marion Relay B Parkersburg Relay D Parkersburg Relay K
Ryan Ferguson 09:16.5 Ethan Weaver 09:05.0 Evan Jenks 11:12.4
Antonio Luketic 09:47.0 Noah Parker 09:28.5
Brent Hayes 09:35.0 Ethan Rutherford 10:11.2
Jacob Knotts 09:29.6 Seth Bunner 09:52.7

38:08.1 38:37.3

North Marion Relay C Parkersburg Relay E Parkersburg South Relay A
Paul (Raydon) Heston 10:06.2 Eric Carney 09:40.4 Brandon Hardman 08:05.3
Jakob Hunt 09:52.0 Jack Ralsten 09:53.7 Seven Parr 08:27.3
Sean Gump 09:37.2 Gabe Ray 09:55.0 Cameron Marks 08:25.7
Camden Six 09:47.5 Jacob Stone 09:43.7 Kerwyn Marshall 08:04.7

39:22.9 39:12.7 33:02.9

North Marion Relay D Parkersburg Relay F Parkersburg South Relay B
Evan Fleeman 09:49.9 Logan Woodburn 09:21.2 Jake Hogsett 08:36.9
Cade Micciche 09:54.9 Wyatt Woodburn 09:09.3 Carson Dennis 09:13.5
Ronald (Alex) Allan 10:37.4 Nathan Winger 09:42.8 Andrew Bush 09:37.8
Zach Shelosky 10:59.4 Nathan Mauzy 10:07.3 Alex White 08:51.8

41:21.7 38:20.7 36:20.0

North Marion Relay E Parkersburg Relay G Parkersburg South Relay C
Bryson Satterfield 10:15.8 Noah Deem 09:58.2 Max Habeb 09:08.8
Duncan Fortney 12:24.0 James Hickle 11:11.4 Kyle Shreves 09:45.2
Jakob Furbee 11:33.5 Daniel Ha 10:32.9 Hunter Wigal 09:52.3
Ryan Greathouse 14:32.8 Will Couch 10:21.5

48:46.1 42:04.0

Parkersburg Relay A Parkersburg Relay H Philip Barbour Relay A
Will Lemaster 08:02.5 Zane Lemley 09:47.3 Johnny Williams 08:19.4
Benjamin Lake 07:53.6 Aaron Hardy 09:56.5 Nathan Baldwin 09:02.4
Anthony Bradford 08:01.5 James Sams 10:44.8 Daniel Weingart 08:45.7
Ian Domenick 07:40.3 Brendan Cundiff 10:51.4 Tyler Channel 08:31.7

31:37.8 41:20.1 34:39.2



Philip Barbour Relay B St. Marys Relay A University Relay E
Daniel Williams 09:01.9 Brady Gorrell 07:37.9 Zac Williams 09:01.5
Austin Fletcher 08:41.9 Walker Hashman 07:56.5 Ethan Price 09:44.3
Noah Ward 08:11.0 Spencer Wren 08:26.5 Sean Murray 10:42.1
Gabriel Aravelo 08:42.8 Jayden Wolfe 08:50.6 Adam Mosley 09:46.6

34:37.6 32:51.5 39:14.5

Philip Barbour Relay C St. Marys Relay B University Relay F
Seth Burner 08:53.2 Jacob Elder 08:57.0 Cayden Neely 11:25.3
Caleb Nuzum 09:36.2 Jacob Pethtel 09:06.9
Jed Hawkins 09:04.7 Wyatt Shultz 09:53.3
Jakob Baker 08:52.3 Brian Rhodes 10:07.2

36:26.3 38:04.4

Philip Barbour Relay D St. Marys Relay C Weir Relay A
Matthew Shahan 09:34.3 Aaron Henderson 09:49.4 Cole Girod 08:14.3
Hunter Melvin 09:29.8 Orv Taylor 11:02.9 Michael Miller 09:19.4
Josh Watson 09:25.1 Trey Elbon 09:12.2
Luke Farnsworth 09:58.9 Andrew Speirs 09:01.1

38:28.1 35:47.0

Philip Barbour Relay E University Relay A Weir Relay B
Mark Lovegrove 10:30.4 Nick Summerlin 08:04.5 Spencer Vida 09:30.5

Michael Gharib 07:54.5 Boston Beatty 09:31.8
Nathaniel Edwards 08:07.4 Joey Cowher 12:02.1
Philip White 07:16.2 Chris Hoover 10:37.3

31:22.6 41:41.7

Preston Relay A University Relay B Weir Relay C
Cole Friend 07:35.2 Aiden Palmer 08:20.2 Chuck Swain 10:45.0
Evan Thomas 08:15.3 Sam Frasch 08:52.0
Ward Ries 07:36.1 Jordan Thomas 08:35.7
Trey Smith-Tatham 08:19.9 Leo McDonald 08:45.8

31:46.4 34:33.7

Preston Relay B University Relay C Wheeling Park Relay A
Hayden Thomas 08:27.7 Ryan Coen 08:11.4 Corbin Rutan 08:12.4
Wyatt Wolfe 08:35.9 Andrew Phillips 08:52.7 Ian Schorr 08:23.5
Daniel Barker 08:56.5 Joey Gidley 09:09.1 CJ Powell 08:20.7
Michael Hart 08:50.0 Alex Dean 08:25.5 Jared Ullom 08:10.2

34:50.1 34:38.8 33:06.7

Preston Relay C University Relay D Wheeling Park Relay B
Shane Ferrell 09:13.6 Oliver Reed 09:46.3 Alex Karas 08:34.9
Logan Stahl 09:44.9 Curtis Lillard 09:24.3 Arkady Seidowitz 08:34.4
Grant Wolfe 10:30.0 Patrick Ryan 10:27.6 Cal Chacolas 09:03.2

Conner Lyons 09:42.3 Brenden Sands 08:22.2
39:20.5 34:34.6



Wheeling Park Relay C
Noah Reardon 09:12.0
Christian Sorge 09:15.1
Hunter Midcap 09:11.7
Max Warnick 09:03.6

36:42.3

Wheeling Park Relay D
Isaak Murphy 08:32.9
Garrett Rogerson 09:55.6
Shawn Crow 09:16.0
Justin Riggs 10:14.4

37:58.9

Wheeling Park Relay E
Ethan Romanek 09:04.2
Logan Roth 10:44.6
Michael Crow 10:24.1
Davison Walter 09:54.5

40:07.4

Wheeling Park Relay F
Nick Kovalski 09:54.5

Wheeling Park Relay G
Nate Farley 10:39.8



1 Philip White 07:16.2 University
2 Cole Friend 07:35.2 Preston
3 Andrew Christy - 12 07:35.5 Morgantown
4 Mark Ellis 07:35.8 East Fairmont
5 Ward Ries 07:36.1 Preston
6 Brady Gorrell 07:37.9 St. Marys
7 Ian Domenick 07:40.3 Parkersburg
8 Andrew Jones -12 07:44.1 Morgantown
9 Gideon Temple - 10 07:50.4 Morgantown
10 Benjamin Lake 07:53.6 Parkersburg
11 Michael Gharib 07:54.5 University
12 Walker Hashman 07:56.5 St. Marys
13 Mikael Virji - 10 07:57.0 Morgantown
14 Charles Smith - 9 07:58.3 Morgantown
15 Benjamin Peters - 12 08:00.5 Morgantown
16 Kevin Donnelly - 12 08:01.0 Morgantown
17 Anthony Bradford 08:01.5 Parkersburg
18 Will Lemaster 08:02.5 Parkersburg
19 Justin Sexton 08:02.7 Greenbrier East
20 Michael Hoefler - 9 08:03.5 Morgantown
21 Nick Summerlin 08:04.5 University
22 Kerwyn Marshall 08:04.7 Parkersburg South
23 Brandon Hardman 08:05.3 Parkersburg South
24 BRYSON DOLLY 08:05.4 Hampshire
25 Nathaniel Edwards 08:07.4 University
26 Tyrique Stone - 12 08:09.1 Morgantown
27 Jared Ullom 08:10.2 Wheeling Park
28 Devin Ours 08:10.3 Parkersburg
29 Noah Ward 08:11.0 Philip Barbour
30 Ryan Coen 08:11.4 University
31 Corbin Rutan 08:12.4 Wheeling Park
32 Cole Girod 08:14.3 Weir
33 Evan Thomas 08:15.3 Preston
34 Brayden Ray 08:15.6 Parkersburg
35 Derek Alt 08:16.1 Frankfort
36 Nico Feigo 08:16.6 Jefferson
37 Ryan Zirk 08:17.8 Frankfort
38 Blake Ashcraft 08:18.9 East Fairmont
39 Johnny Williams 08:19.4 Philip Barbour
40 Trey Smith-Tatham 08:19.9 Preston
41 Matt Harvey 08:20.0 Brooke
42 Aiden Palmer 08:20.2 University
43 CJ Powell 08:20.7 Wheeling Park
44 Keegan Barnette 08:21.1 Parkersburg
45 Brenden Sands 08:22.2 Wheeling Park
46 ANDREW DORSEY 08:22.4 Hampshire
47 AUSTIN RAMSEY 08:23.0 Hampshire
48 Ian Schorr 08:23.5 Wheeling Park
49 Trevor Cavanaugh 08:24.4 East Fairmont

4 x 1.5mile Split Rankings - High School Boys



50 Xavier Adams - 10 08:24.5 Morgantown
51 Alex Dean 08:25.5 University
52 Cameron Marks 08:25.7 Parkersburg South
53 Spencer Wren 08:26.5 St. Marys
54 Michael Garrett 08:27.3 North Marion
55 Seven Parr 08:27.3 Parkersburg South
56 Hayden Thomas 08:27.7 Preston
57 Nathan Starkey 08:28.8 Jefferson
58 Josey Stern 08:29.2 Cameron
59 Hayden Johns - 11 08:30.0 Morgantown
60 Ryan Campbell 08:31.0 John Marshall
61 Tyler Channel 08:31.7 Philip Barbour
62 LANCE BLYE 08:31.9 Hampshire
63 Isaak Murphy 08:32.9 Wheeling Park
64 Ben Ridgel 08:33.6 Frankfort
65 Arkady Seidowitz 08:34.4 Wheeling Park
66 Alex Karas 08:34.9 Wheeling Park
67 Zane Clutter 08:35.2 Cameron
68 Zach Dalonges 08:35.5 Frankfort
69 Jordan Thomas 08:35.7 University
70 Wyatt Wolfe 08:35.9 Preston
71 Josh Barnes 08:36.1 Martinsburg
72 Jake Hogsett 08:36.9 Parkersburg South
73 Malachi Crews 08:37.2 Greenbrier East
74 Buddy Roberts 08:38.2 Parkersburg
75 Trevor Saunders 08:39.6 East Fairmont
76 Andrew Riley -12 08:40.1 Morgantown
77 COLTON KILE 08:40.5 Hampshire
78 Dustin Graham 08:41.5 Parkersburg
79 Austin Fletcher 08:41.9 Philip Barbour
80 Nathaniel Goldcamp - 10 08:42.3 Morgantown
81 Gabriel Aravelo 08:42.8 Philip Barbour
82 Quinn Jacquez - 9 08:43.6 Morgantown
83 TRAVIS MARPLE 08:44.7 Hampshire
84 Jackson Snyder - 9 08:45.2 Morgantown
85 Daniel Weingart 08:45.7 Philip Barbour
86 Vincent Herrell 08:45.7 Jefferson
87 Leo McDonald 08:45.8 University
88 Logan Bock 08:46.7 Parkersburg
89 LIAM CORBIN 08:46.7 Hampshire
90 Michael Hart 08:50.0 Preston
91 Jayden Wolfe 08:50.6 St. Marys
92 Samuel Walker 08:50.9 Buckhannon Upshur
93 Alex White 08:51.8 Parkersburg South
94 Sam Frasch 08:52.0 University
95 Jakob Baker 08:52.3 Philip Barbour
96 Beau Bearden 08:52.6 North Marion
97 Andrew Phillips 08:52.7 University
98 TREVOR EVANS 08:53.0 Hampshire
99 Seth Burner 08:53.2 Philip Barbour
100 Brandon Tuckwiller 08:56.2 Greenbrier East
101 Will Roark 08:56.4 Greenbrier East



102 Daniel Barker 08:56.5 Preston
103 Jacob Elder 08:57.0 St. Marys
104 Julius Hobbs 08:57.7 Buckhannon Upshur
105 Robby Weaver 08:58.5 Frankfort
106 Kyle Watson 08:58.7 Frankfort
107 Logan Burkett 08:59.4 Cameron
108 Austin Handley 08:59.7 Parkersburg
109 Thomas Stalnaker 09:00.3 North Marion
110 Andrew Speirs 09:01.1 Weir
111 Zac Williams 09:01.5 University
112 Noah Szczepanski - 12 09:01.6 Morgantown
113 Daniel Williams 09:01.9 Philip Barbour
114 Nathan Baldwin 09:02.4 Philip Barbour
115 Cal Chacolas 09:03.2 Wheeling Park
116 Cory Hamner 09:03.3 Buckhannon Upshur
117 Max Warnick 09:03.6 Wheeling Park
118 Ethan Romanek 09:04.2 Wheeling Park
119 Bryce Sines 09:04.4 Frankfort
120 Trey Earehart 09:04.6 Martinsburg
121 Jed Hawkins 09:04.7 Philip Barbour
122 Dylan Hebert 09:05.0 Parkersburg
123 Ethan Weaver 09:05.0 Parkersburg
124 Caleb Hamner 09:05.6 Buckhannon Upshur
125 WILLIAM SAVILLE 09:06.6 Hampshire
126 Jacob Pethtel 09:06.9 St. Marys
127 Brayden DeMaria 09:07.2 Brooke
128 Mark Keener 09:07.9 North Marion
129 Max Habeb 09:08.8 Parkersburg South
130 Joey Gidley 09:09.1 University
131 Wyatt Woodburn 09:09.3 Parkersburg
132 Cole Kinsler 09:09.4 Jefferson
133 Nathan Roemer 09:10.9 Martinsburg
134 Hunter Midcap 09:11.7 Wheeling Park
135 Noah Reardon 09:12.0 Wheeling Park
136 Trey Elbon 09:12.2 Weir
137 Nathanuel Wimer - 10 09:12.4 Morgantown
138 Carson Dennis 09:13.5 Parkersburg South
139 Shane Ferrell 09:13.6 Preston
140 Christian Sorge 09:15.1 Wheeling Park
141 CHRIS LUCAS 09:15.6 Hampshire
142 Shawn Crow 09:16.0 Wheeling Park
143 John Bober 09:16.1 Brooke
144 Ryan Ferguson 09:16.5 North Marion
145 Otto Klinke - 9 09:17.7 Morgantown
146 Cameron Jennings 09:19.3 Jefferson
147 Michael Miller 09:19.4 Weir
148 Luke Hawranick 09:20.2 East Fairmont
149 Logan Woodburn 09:21.2 Parkersburg
150 Steven Williams 09:21.6 Martinsburg
151 Jacob Ridgel 09:21.8 Frankfort
152 Evan Pyles 09:23.4 Frankfort
153 Curtis Lillard 09:24.3 University



154 Orion Helmick 09:24.5 Frankfort
155 Matt Cather 09:24.7 Grafton
156 Josh Watson 09:25.1 Philip Barbour
157 Carson Lawrence - 10 09:25.2 Morgantown
158 Hunter Lavender 09:25.2 John Marshall
159 Ethan Robey 09:25.7 Brooke
160 Wade Sullivan 09:27.5 Parkersburg
161 Josh Caswell 09:27.6 Brooke
162 Noah Parker 09:28.5 Parkersburg
163 Tre Tarantini - 12 09:29.3 Morgantown
164 Jacob Knotts 09:29.6 North Marion
165 Hunter Melvin 09:29.8 Philip Barbour
166 Spencer Vida 09:30.5 Weir
167 Tanner Hardman 09:31.0 Buckhannon Upshur
168 Craig Dombrowski - 10 09:31.1 Morgantown
169 Boston Beatty 09:31.8 Weir
170 Daniel Larimer - 9 09:33.5 Morgantown
171 John Kurth - 9 09:33.8 Morgantown
172 Matthew Shahan 09:34.3 Philip Barbour
173 Brent Hayes 09:35.0 North Marion
174 Matthew Rodgers - 11 09:35.2 Morgantown
175 Caleb Nuzum 09:36.2 Philip Barbour
176 DANIEL BARBE 09:36.4 Hampshire
177 Sean Gump 09:37.2 North Marion
178 Justin Schrack 09:37.3 Cameron
179 Joey Santiago 09:37.6 Greenbrier East
180 Andrew Bush 09:37.8 Parkersburg South
181 Eric Carney 09:40.4 Parkersburg
182 Conner Lyons 09:42.3 University
183 Nathan Winger 09:42.8 Parkersburg
184 Jacob Stone 09:43.7 Parkersburg
185 Ethan Price 09:44.3 University
186 Christopher Loomis 09:44.4 Grafton
187 Logan Stahl 09:44.9 Preston
188 Kyle Shreves 09:45.2 Parkersburg South
189 Oliver Reed 09:46.3 University
190 Adam Mosley 09:46.6 University
191 Antonio Luketic 09:47.0 North Marion
192 Zane Lemley 09:47.3 Parkersburg
193 Camden Six 09:47.5 North Marion
194 Diesel Bogray 09:47.8 Greenbrier East
195 Cullen Wise 09:48.1 John Marshall
196 Hunter Bennett 09:48.2 Frankfort
197 Adam Long 09:49.2 Brooke
198 Aaron Henderson 09:49.4 St. Marys
199 Evan Fleeman 09:49.9 North Marion
200 Jakob Hunt 09:52.0 North Marion
201 Dylan Cominsky 09:52.3 Martinsburg
202 Hunter Wigal 09:52.3 Parkersburg South
203 Seth Bunner 09:52.7 Parkersburg
204 Wyatt Shultz 09:53.3 St. Marys
205 Jack Ralsten 09:53.7 Parkersburg



206 Jovy Doty 09:54.0 Cameron
207 Davison Walter 09:54.5 Wheeling Park
208 Nick Kovalski 09:54.5 Wheeling Park
209 Cade Micciche 09:54.9 North Marion
210 Gabe Ray 09:55.0 Parkersburg
211 Anthony Sanders 09:55.2 Frankfort
212 Garrett Rogerson 09:55.6 Wheeling Park
213 Aaron Hardy 09:56.5 Parkersburg
214 Hunter Criss 09:57.6 East Fairmont
215 JEFFREY COMBS 09:58.0 Hampshire
216 Noah Deem 09:58.2 Parkersburg
217 Luke Farnsworth 09:58.9 Philip Barbour
218 Liam Mayes 09:59.1 Martinsburg
219 Brett Brown 09:59.8 Brooke
220 SAM ESTEP 10:00.6 Hampshire
221 Ethan Cutright 10:02.9 Buckhannon Upshur
222 Aaron Pander 10:03.8 Grafton
223 Paul (Raydon) Heston 10:06.2 North Marion
224 Weston Huggins -11 10:06.2 Morgantown
225 Brian Rhodes 10:07.2 St. Marys
226 Nathan Mauzy 10:07.3 Parkersburg
227 Brian Giles - 11 10:08.7 Morgantown
228 Cory Venable 10:09.1 Martinsburg
229 Bryce Church 10:09.4 Greenbrier East
230 Dalton Getz 10:09.6 Frankfort
231 Ethan Rutherford 10:11.2 Parkersburg
232 Justin Riggs 10:14.4 Wheeling Park
233 Colton White 10:15.3 Jefferson
234 Bryson Satterfield 10:15.8 North Marion
235 Austin Saltis 10:16.8 Grafton
236 Timothy Johnson - 12 10:19.3 Morgantown
237 Andrew Dahlheim 10:20.2 Buckhannon Upshur
238 Max Ober 10:20.2 Jefferson
239 Alec Kuskey 10:20.4 John Marshall
240 Nathan Helle 10:20.7 Frankfort
241 Colton Appleyard 10:21.0 Frankfort
242 Boe Masterson 10:21.4 Buckhannon Upshur
243 Evan Johnson - 12 10:21.5 Morgantown
244 Will Couch 10:21.5 Parkersburg
245 Noah Shortall 10:21.8 Martinsburg
246 Brandon Cruz 10:23.3 Greenbrier East
247 Michael Crow 10:24.1 Wheeling Park
248 Jackson Fouhgt - 9 10:24.6 Morgantown
249 Jack Cushwa 10:25.7 Martinsburg
250 Patrick Ryan 10:27.6 University
251 Maverick Ware 10:29.3 Grafton
252 Grant Wolfe 10:30.0 Preston
253 Mark Lovegrove 10:30.4 Philip Barbour
254 Daniel Ha 10:32.9 Parkersburg
255 Garret Demase - 12 10:33.5 Morgantown
256 Josh Brammer 10:36.5 Parkersburg
257 Will McCauley 10:36.8 Buckhannon Upshur



258 Chris Hoover 10:37.3 Weir
259 Ronald (Alex) Allan 10:37.4 North Marion
260 Dalton Ewing 10:37.6 Brooke
261 Justus Burton 10:39.7 Martinsburg
262 Nate Farley 10:39.8 Wheeling Park
263 Noam Keith 10:40.2 Buckhannon Upshur
264 Sean Murray 10:42.1 University
265 Andrew Craig 10:42.7 Jefferson
266 Coen Brammer 10:43.0 Parkersburg
267 Andrew Deskins 10:44.4 Greenbrier East
268 Logan Roth 10:44.6 Wheeling Park
269 James Sams 10:44.8 Parkersburg
270 Chuck Swain 10:45.0 Weir
271 Michael Wojciechowski - 10:45.6 Morgantown
272 Samuel Helle 10:45.9 Frankfort
273 William Barney 10:49.5 Brooke
274 Dylan Butler - 10 10:50.7 Morgantown
275 Brendan Cundiff 10:51.4 Parkersburg
276 Zach Shelosky 10:59.4 North Marion
277 Garrett Deem 11:02.6 Parkersburg
278 Orv Taylor 11:02.9 St. Marys
279 Jesse Hudson 11:06.9 John Marshall
280 James Hickle 11:11.4 Parkersburg
281 Evan Jenks 11:12.4 Parkersburg
282 Eric Talbert 11:13.9 Brooke
283 Alex Hill 11:15.0 John Marshall
284 Grant Swift 11:19.0 John Marshall
285 Will Liu 11:19.3 Jefferson
286 L J Wyatt 11:20.6 Buckhannon Upshur
287 Sean McPherson 11:22.8 East Fairmont
288 Logan Evans 11:23.6 Buckhannon Upshur
289 Cayden Neely 11:25.3 University
290 Jakob Furbee 11:33.5 North Marion
291 Joey Cowher 12:02.1 Weir
292 Bailey Lancaster 12:16.6 Parkersburg
293 Zakk Vargo 12:19.6 John Marshall
294 Patrick Nanners 12:22.9 Buckhannon Upshur
295 Bryan Anderson 12:23.3 Martinsburg
296 Duncan Fortney 12:24.0 North Marion
297 Colby Merrill 12:35.9 Brooke
298 Dakota Douglas 12:50.2 Parkersburg
299 Ranchie Dela Cruz 13:37.8 Parkersburg
300 Ryan Greathouse 14:32.8 North Marion
301 Nathaniel Beer 14:35.6 Buckhannon Upshur
302 Michael Perkins 15:37.9 Greenbrier East


